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Patriot Signature Line PSD48G32002
8GB(1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL22 Ram

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (Bellek)
(PSD416G32002)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB (1x16GB)
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB(2x8GB)
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS416G320C6K)

Patriot Viper Elite II 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVE248G320C8)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,70 USD

33,00 USD

38,39 USD

39,49 USD

51,70 USD

22,00 USD



